
LEL DISTRICT ASSIGNMENTS 
                     (Law Enforcement Liaisons) 

 

  Revised 04/19/2023 

Lynda Walker (Program Manager) 
Lynda.walker@txlel.org 
Cell 512-971-7918 
Corpus Christi 
Fort Worth (Lead) 
 
Daniel (Jase) Herring (LEL) 
Daniel.herring@txlel.org 
Cell 512-574-4454 
Amarillo 
Austin (Lead) 
Brownwood 
Childress 
Lubbock 
Odessa 
        
Chuck Carlile (LEL) 
Chuck.carlile@txlel.org 
Cell 512-771-7256 
Atlanta 
Paris 
Tyler 
Waco 
Wichita Falls 
 
Trent Lozano (LEL) 
Trent.lozano@txlel.org 
Cell 512-417-4713 
Beaumont 
Bryan 
Houston (assist Katie) 
Lufkin 
Pharr (assist Katie) 

Emma Padron (Prog. Coordinator) 
Emma.padron@buckleuptexas 
Office 512-454-8900   
 
 
 
 

Katie Alexander (LEL) 
Katie.alexander@txlel.org 
Cell 512-560-7149 
Dallas (Lead) 
El Paso 
Houston (Lead)  
Pharr (Lead) 
San Antonio 
 
 
 

Tammy Spencer (LEL) 
Tamara.spencer@txlel.org 
Cell 469-267-8863 
Houston (assist Katie) 
Fort Worth (assist Lynda) 
Laredo 
Yoakum   
 
 
 

Jason York (LEL) 
Jason.york@txlel.org 
Cell 512-529-1667 
Abilene 
Austin (assist Jase) 
Dallas (assist Katie) 
San Angelo     
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